
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: CHANNEL 7 BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2400m

09 December 2023 - 12:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 2200m 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m Last 600m

Field Times 2:29.94
(0:13.92)

2:16.02
(0:11.24)

2:04.78
(0:11.63)

1:53.15
(0:12.52)

1:40.63
(0:12.92)

1:27.71
(0:12.93)

1:14.78
(0:13.03)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 KUREDER 3 63.9 0:11.51 2:29.94 [1] 2:15.80 [5] 2:04.29 [6] 1:52.45 [5] 1:40.17 [4] 1:27.34 [3] 1:14.49 [3] 0:35.91

James Orman 2200m 2200m (0:14.14) (0:11.51) (0:11.84) (0:12.28) (0:12.83) (0:12.85) (0:13.00)

2 2 OSTERMEIER 7 64.3 0:11.56 2:29.95 [2] 2:14.92 [9] 2:03.13 [10] 1:51.34 [9] 1:39.31 [9] 1:26.51 [9] 1:13.46 [9] 0:35.70 +4

Cejay Graham 400m 600m (0:15.03) (0:11.79) (0:11.79) (0:12.03) (0:12.80) (0:13.05) (0:13.03)

3 9 BEDFORD SQUARE 9 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Damien Thornton

4 3 I AM THE EMPIRE 2 64.1 0:11.36 2:30.29 [4] 2:16.37 [1] 2:05.01 [3] 1:53.39 [2] 1:40.98 [1] 1:28.06 [1] 1:15.13 [1] 0:36.52 +1

Bailey Wheeler 2200m 2200m (0:13.92) (0:11.36) (0:11.62) (0:12.41) (0:12.92) (0:12.93) (0:13.03)

5 8 OSAKA MISS 5 63.9 0:11.46 2:30.85 [5] 2:16.67 [6] 2:05.21 [5] 1:53.07 [6] 1:40.54 [6] 1:27.74 [6] 1:14.91 [6] 0:36.53 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 2200m 2200m (0:14.18) (0:11.46) (0:12.14) (0:12.53) (0:12.80) (0:12.83) (0:12.97)

6 1 TAPPY'S LAD 8 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Todd Banks

7 7 IRIDESSA 1 63.3 0:11.55 2:31.00 [7] 2:16.55 [7] 2:05.00 [7] 1:53.04 [7] 1:40.62 [8] 1:27.79 [7] 1:14.93 [7] 0:36.56 +4

Trudy Thornton 2200m 2200m (0:14.45) (0:11.55) (0:11.96) (0:12.42) (0:12.83) (0:12.86) (0:12.96)

8 5 BADER 4 63.4 0:11.54 2:31.01 [8] 2:16.51 [8] 2:04.97 [8] 1:53.02 [8] 1:40.64 [7] 1:27.67 [8] 1:14.74 [8] 0:36.45 +7

Luke Tarrant 2200m 2200m (0:14.50) (0:11.54) (0:11.95) (0:12.38) (0:12.97) (0:12.93) (0:12.97)

9 11 CLASSIC DEEL 6 64.9 0:11.36 2:31.01 [9] 2:17.01 [3] 2:05.65 [4] 1:53.67 [4] 1:41.01 [5] 1:28.02 [5] 1:15.16 [5] 0:36.81 +15

Samantha Collett Overall 2200m (0:14.00) (0:11.36) (0:11.98) (0:12.66) (0:12.99) (0:12.86) (0:12.98)

10 10 DRAKE PASSAGE 10 65.4 0:11.25 2:32.64 [10] 2:18.67 [2] 2:07.42 [2] 1:55.61 [3] 1:42.99 [3] 1:29.97 [4] 1:16.97 [4] 0:38.56 +8

Ben Thompson 2200m 2200m (0:13.97) (0:11.25) (0:11.81) (0:12.62) (0:13.02) (0:13.00) (0:13.05)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: CHANNEL 7 BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2400m

09 December 2023 - 12:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 2200m 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m Last 600m

Field Times 2:29.94
(0:13.92)

2:16.02
(0:11.24)

2:04.78
(0:11.63)

1:53.15
(0:12.52)

1:40.63
(0:12.92)

1:27.71
(0:12.93)

1:14.78
(0:13.03)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 CASSOWARY 11 66.3 0:11.12 2:35.23 [11] 2:21.19 [4] 2:10.07 [1] 1:58.44 [1] 1:45.85 [2] 1:32.88 [2] 1:19.92 [2] 0:41.18 +8

Nozi Tomizawa 2200m 2200m (0:14.04) (0:11.12) (0:11.63) (0:12.59) (0:12.97) (0:12.96) (0:12.99)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: CHANNEL 7 BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2400m

09 December 2023 - 12:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.75
(0:12.81)

0:48.94
(0:12.77)

0:36.17
(0:12.00)

0:24.17
(0:11.61)

0:12.56
(0:12.56)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 KUREDER 3 63.9 0:11.51 1:01.49 [3] 0:48.59 [3] 0:35.91 [2] 0:24.15 [2] 0:12.56 [1] 2:29.94 0:35.91

James Orman 2200m 2200m (0:12.90) (0:12.68) (0:11.76) (0:11.59) (0:12.56)

2 2 OSTERMEIER 7 64.3 0:11.56 1:00.43 [9] 0:47.81 [9] 0:35.70 [6] 0:24.14 [3] 0:12.54 [3] 0.02L 0:35.70 +4

Cejay Graham 400m 600m (0:12.62) (0:12.11) (0:11.56) (0:11.60) (0:12.54)

3 9 BEDFORD SQUARE 9 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 0.52L -:--.-- ----.-

Damien Thornton

4 3 I AM THE EMPIRE 2 64.1 0:11.36 1:02.10 [1] 0:49.29 [1] 0:36.52 [1] 0:24.52 [1] 0:12.90 [2] 2.03L 0:36.52 +1

Bailey Wheeler 2200m 2200m (0:12.81) (0:12.77) (0:12.00) (0:11.62) (0:12.90)

5 8 OSAKA MISS 5 63.9 0:11.46 1:01.94 [6] 0:49.10 [6] 0:36.53 [7] 0:24.64 [5] 0:12.77 [5] 5.35L 0:36.53 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 2200m 2200m (0:12.84) (0:12.57) (0:11.89) (0:11.87) (0:12.77)

6 1 TAPPY'S LAD 8 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 5.86L -:--.-- ----.-

Todd Banks

7 7 IRIDESSA 1 63.3 0:11.55 1:01.97 [7] 0:49.22 [7] 0:36.56 [9] 0:24.51 [6] 0:12.67 [6] 6.23L 0:36.56 +4

Trudy Thornton 2200m 2200m (0:12.75) (0:12.66) (0:12.05) (0:11.84) (0:12.67)

8 5 BADER 4 63.4 0:11.54 1:01.77 [8] 0:49.07 [8] 0:36.45 [10] 0:24.31 [9] 0:12.43 [8] 6.29L 0:36.45 +7

Luke Tarrant 2200m 2200m (0:12.70) (0:12.62) (0:12.14) (0:11.88) (0:12.43)

9 11 CLASSIC DEEL 6 64.9 0:11.36 1:02.18 [5] 0:49.38 [5] 0:36.81 [5] 0:24.51 [7] 0:12.63 [7] 6.3L 0:36.81 +15

Samantha Collett Overall 2200m (0:12.80) (0:12.57) (0:12.30) (0:11.88) (0:12.63)

10 10 DRAKE PASSAGE 10 65.4 0:11.25 1:03.92 [4] 0:51.06 [4] 0:38.56 [4] 0:26.08 [8] 0:13.65 [9] 15.87L 0:38.56 +8

Ben Thompson 2200m 2200m (0:12.86) (0:12.50) (0:12.48) (0:12.43) (0:13.65)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: CHANNEL 7 BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2400m

09 December 2023 - 12:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.75
(0:12.81)

0:48.94
(0:12.77)

0:36.17
(0:12.00)

0:24.17
(0:11.61)

0:12.56
(0:12.56)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 CASSOWARY 11 66.3 0:11.12 1:06.93 [2] 0:54.07 [2] 0:41.18 [3] 0:28.30 [10] 0:14.85 [10] 31.07L 0:41.18 +8

Nozi Tomizawa 2200m 2200m (0:12.86) (0:12.89) (0:12.88) (0:13.45) (0:14.85)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: XXXX RQ SUMMER PROVINCIAL SERIES (FINAL) NO METRO
WINS LAST 2 YEARS HANDICAP - 1300m

09 December 2023 - 12:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.53
(0:07.54)

1:08.99
(0:10.84)

0:58.15
(0:11.12)

0:47.03
(0:11.83)

0:35.20
(0:11.74)

0:23.46
(0:11.36)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 WILLINGA FREEFALL 9 67.8 0:07.69 1:16.53 [1] 1:08.84 [6] 0:57.87 [4] 0:46.76 [4] 0:34.82 [4] 0:23.15 [4] 0:34.82

Andrew Mallyon 1000m Overall (0:07.69) (0:10.97) (0:11.11) (0:11.94) (0:11.67) (0:11.23)

2 1 BEAUX RUMBLE 4 67.0 0:07.54 1:16.82 [2] 1:09.28 [1] 0:58.33 [2] 0:47.14 [3] 0:35.34 [3] 0:23.73 [2] 0:35.34 -3

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:07.54) (0:10.95) (0:11.19) (0:11.80) (0:11.61) (0:11.34)

3 5 THE CULLINAN 6 66.2 0:07.91 1:16.87 [3] 1:08.96 [9] 0:57.92 [9] 0:46.51 [8] 0:34.86 [8] 0:23.36 [7] 0:34.86 -1

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:07.91) (0:11.04) (0:11.41) (0:11.65) (0:11.50) (0:11.28)

4 3 WINSTON SMURFHILL 3 66.3 0:07.67 1:17.01 [4] 1:09.34 [5] 0:58.30 [6] 0:46.93 [7] 0:35.04 [7] 0:23.49 [8] 0:35.04 -1

Robbie Dolan 1200m Overall (0:07.67) (0:11.04) (0:11.37) (0:11.89) (0:11.55) (0:11.25)

5 12 PREPOTENT 10 65.1 0:08.05 1:17.10 [5] 1:09.05 [10] 0:57.75 [10] 0:46.35 [10] 0:34.67 [10] 0:23.09 [10] 0:34.67 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.05) (0:11.30) (0:11.40) (0:11.68) (0:11.58) (0:11.25)

6 14 MISS TAMBO 13 67.5 0:08.17 1:17.14 [6] 1:08.97 [11] 0:57.56 [11] 0:46.29 [12] 0:34.69 [11] 0:23.11 [11] 0:34.69 -9

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:08.17) (0:11.41) (0:11.27) (0:11.60) (0:11.58) (0:10.99)

7 16 ALFA LILY 7 67.1 0:07.76 1:17.22 [7] 1:09.46 [7] 0:58.52 [5] 0:47.21 [6] 0:35.45 [5] 0:23.80 [5] 0:35.45 -2

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:07.76) (0:10.94) (0:11.31) (0:11.76) (0:11.65) (0:11.50)

8 15 VONZITHER 12 68.8 0:07.60 1:17.34 [8] 1:09.74 [2] 0:58.96 [1] 0:47.84 [1] 0:36.01 [1] 0:24.27 [1] 0:36.01 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:07.60) (0:10.78) (0:11.12) (0:11.83) (0:11.74) (0:11.67)

9 2 QUACKERY 5 66.7 0:07.90 1:17.48 [9] 1:09.58 [8] 0:58.54 [8] 0:47.12 [9] 0:35.42 [9] 0:23.68 [9] 0:35.42 +0

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:07.90) (0:11.04) (0:11.42) (0:11.70) (0:11.74) (0:11.24)

10 7 BOOM COURT 1 67.0 0:07.64 1:17.69 [10] 1:10.05 [3] 0:58.96 [7] 0:47.74 [5] 0:35.86 [6] 0:24.19 [6] 0:35.86 -6

Taylor Marshall 1200m Overall (0:07.64) (0:11.09) (0:11.22) (0:11.88) (0:11.67) (0:11.45)

Scratched: Guts 'N' Glory (#9), Money Man (#10), Ultimate Outcome (#13), Parachuter (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: XXXX RQ SUMMER PROVINCIAL SERIES (FINAL) NO METRO
WINS LAST 2 YEARS HANDICAP - 1300m

09 December 2023 - 12:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.53
(0:07.54)

1:08.99
(0:10.84)

0:58.15
(0:11.12)

0:47.03
(0:11.83)

0:35.20
(0:11.74)

0:23.46
(0:11.36)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 YOUR TOO GOOD 8 68.2 0:07.65 1:18.02 [11] 1:10.37 [4] 0:59.48 [3] 0:48.37 [2] 0:36.69 [1] 0:24.77 [3] 0:36.69 -3

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:07.65) (0:10.89) (0:11.11) (0:11.68) (0:11.92) (0:11.59)

12 8 BUNDYANDCOKE 11 66.6 0:08.33 1:18.25 [12] 1:09.92 [12] 0:58.63 [12] 0:47.44 [11] 0:35.71 [12] 0:24.02 [12] 0:35.71 +4

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.33) (0:11.29) (0:11.19) (0:11.73) (0:11.69) (0:11.40)

Scratched: Guts 'N' Glory (#9), Money Man (#10), Ultimate Outcome (#13), Parachuter (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: XXXX RQ SUMMER PROVINCIAL SERIES (FINAL) NO METRO
WINS LAST 2 YEARS HANDICAP - 1300m

09 December 2023 - 12:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 WILLINGA FREEFALL 9 67.8 0:07.69 0:11.92 [2] 1:16.53 0:34.82

Andrew Mallyon 1000m Overall (0:11.92)

2 1 BEAUX RUMBLE 4 67.0 0:07.54 0:12.39 [1] 1.69L 0:35.34 -3

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:12.39)

3 5 THE CULLINAN 6 66.2 0:07.91 0:12.08 [5] 1.97L 0:34.86 -1

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:12.08)

4 3 WINSTON SMURFHILL 3 66.3 0:07.67 0:12.24 [4] 2.84L 0:35.04 -1

Robbie Dolan 1200m Overall (0:12.24)

5 12 PREPOTENT 10 65.1 0:08.05 0:11.84 [11] 3.36L 0:34.67 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:11.84)

6 14 MISS TAMBO 13 67.5 0:08.17 0:12.12 [9] 3.61L 0:34.69 -9

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:12.12)

7 16 ALFA LILY 7 67.1 0:07.76 0:12.30 [7] 4.07L 0:35.45 -2

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:12.30)

8 15 VONZITHER 12 68.8 0:07.60 0:12.60 [3] 4.74L 0:36.01 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:12.60)

9 2 QUACKERY 5 66.7 0:07.90 0:12.44 [10] 5.59L 0:35.42 +0

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:12.44)

10 7 BOOM COURT 1 67.0 0:07.64 0:12.74 [8] 6.82L 0:35.86 -6

Taylor Marshall 1200m Overall (0:12.74)

Scratched: Guts 'N' Glory (#9), Money Man (#10), Ultimate Outcome (#13), Parachuter (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: XXXX RQ SUMMER PROVINCIAL SERIES (FINAL) NO METRO
WINS LAST 2 YEARS HANDICAP - 1300m

09 December 2023 - 12:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 YOUR TOO GOOD 8 68.2 0:07.65 0:13.18 [6] 8.78L 0:36.69 -3

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:13.18)

12 8 BUNDYANDCOKE 11 66.6 0:08.33 0:12.62 [12] 10.13L 0:35.71 +4

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:12.62)

Scratched: Guts 'N' Glory (#9), Money Man (#10), Ultimate Outcome (#13), Parachuter (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: EUREKA STUD PHELAN READY - 1000m

09 December 2023 - 13:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.20
(0:13.91)

0:45.29
(0:10.84)

0:34.45
(0:11.11)

0:23.34
(0:11.20)

0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:34.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 BEAU DAZZLER 1 66.8 0:10.95 0:59.20 [1] 0:45.18 [2] 0:34.23 [3] 0:23.12 [3] 0:11.95 [3] 0:59.20 0:34.23

Robbie Dolan 800m 800m (0:14.02) (0:10.95) (0:11.11) (0:11.17) (0:11.95)

2 2 MISHANI EXPLORER 3 68.0 0:10.84 0:59.31 [2] 0:45.40 [1] 0:34.56 [1] 0:23.45 [1] 0:12.25 [1] 0.63L 0:34.56 -1

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.91) (0:10.84) (0:11.11) (0:11.20) (0:12.25)

3 7 BUTWEDID 4 70.1 0:10.70 0:59.34 [3] 0:45.29 [3] 0:34.59 [2] 0:23.47 [2] 0:12.28 [2] 0.84L 0:34.59 -4

Damien Thornton Overall 800m (0:14.05) (0:10.70) (0:11.12) (0:11.19) (0:12.28)

4 4 MISHANI HERCULES 2 67.9 0:10.86 0:59.59 [4] 0:45.46 [4] 0:34.60 [4] 0:23.51 [4] 0:12.32 [4] 2.27L 0:34.60 +2

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:14.13) (0:10.86) (0:11.09) (0:11.19) (0:12.32)

Scratched: Spywire (#1), Boomroux (#3), Invading Jilly (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAGIC MILLIONS QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1400m

09 December 2023 - 14:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.74
(0:13.51)

1:10.23
(0:10.91)

0:59.32
(0:11.66)

0:47.66
(0:12.10)

0:35.56
(0:11.61)

0:23.95
(0:11.45)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 WEIGALL TIGER 3 67.0 0:11.08 1:23.74 [1] 1:10.16 [3] 0:59.08 [4] 0:47.30 [4] 0:35.42 [4] 0:23.95 [1] 0:35.42

Cejay Graham Overall 1200m (0:13.58) (0:11.08) (0:11.78) (0:11.88) (0:11.47) (0:11.45)

2 16 EXOTIQUE MISS 4 67.2 0:10.86 1:23.93 [2] 1:10.22 [4] 0:59.36 [3] 0:47.61 [3] 0:35.62 [3] 0:23.89 [3] 0:35.62 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:13.71) (0:10.86) (0:11.75) (0:11.99) (0:11.73) (0:11.46)

3 2 TRIFLING 2 67.1 0:10.93 1:24.01 [3] 1:09.97 [11] 0:59.04 [8] 0:47.31 [7] 0:35.33 [6] 0:23.65 [7] 0:35.33 +2

Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:14.04) (0:10.93) (0:11.73) (0:11.98) (0:11.68) (0:11.44)

4 5 VICTORY WIN 11 66.0 0:11.21 1:24.29 [4] 1:10.17 [12] 0:58.96 [13] 0:47.19 [13] 0:35.18 [13] 0:23.62 [10] 0:35.18 -2

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1200m (0:14.12) (0:11.21) (0:11.77) (0:12.01) (0:11.56) (0:11.21)

5 13 COOL MUSIC 15 67.2 0:10.98 1:24.33 [5] 1:10.02 [13] 0:59.04 [12] 0:47.38 [9] 0:35.40 [9] 0:23.79 [9] 0:35.40 +1

Luke Tarrant Overall 1200m (0:14.31) (0:10.98) (0:11.66) (0:11.98) (0:11.61) (0:11.40)

6 11 THE INFLICTOR 9 67.5 0:11.12 1:24.36 [6] 1:10.33 [10] 0:59.21 [10] 0:47.41 [10] 0:35.32 [10] 0:23.61 [12] 0:35.32 +3

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:14.03) (0:11.12) (0:11.80) (0:12.09) (0:11.71) (0:11.39)

7 12 BETTERLETMEDANCE 5 66.4 0:11.11 1:24.53 [7] 1:10.72 [6] 0:59.61 [6] 0:47.84 [6] 0:35.83 [7] 0:24.22 [5] 0:35.83 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.81) (0:11.11) (0:11.77) (0:12.01) (0:11.61) (0:11.62)

8 15 SOUL LADY 8 66.1 0:11.26 1:24.53 [8] 1:10.50 [9] 0:59.24 [11] 0:47.45 [12] 0:35.43 [12] 0:23.85 [11] 0:35.43 +6

Damien Thornton 600m 1200m (0:14.03) (0:11.26) (0:11.79) (0:12.02) (0:11.58) (0:11.45)

9 8 SPICY LEGEND 10 67.5 0:10.93 1:24.55 [9] 1:11.02 [2] 1:00.09 [2] 0:48.35 [2] 0:36.36 [2] 0:24.73 [2] 0:36.36 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1200m (0:13.53) (0:10.93) (0:11.74) (0:11.99) (0:11.63) (0:11.79)

10 9 MASTERPLAN 13 66.9 0:11.10 1:25.08 [10] 1:11.13 [8] 1:00.03 [9] 0:48.09 [11] 0:35.99 [11] 0:24.29 [13] 0:35.99 +13

Sean Cormack 400m 1200m (0:13.95) (0:11.10) (0:11.94) (0:12.10) (0:11.70) (0:11.35)

Scratched: What A Weekend (#10), She Mine (#7), Golden Decade (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAGIC MILLIONS QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1400m

09 December 2023 - 14:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.74
(0:13.51)

1:10.23
(0:10.91)

0:59.32
(0:11.66)

0:47.66
(0:12.10)

0:35.56
(0:11.61)

0:23.95
(0:11.45)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 BLACK MINTO 1 67.5 0:10.91 1:25.13 [11] 1:11.62 [1] 1:00.71 [1] 0:49.05 [1] 0:36.95 [1] 0:25.04 [4] 0:36.95 +1

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:13.51) (0:10.91) (0:11.66) (0:12.10) (0:11.91) (0:11.99)

12 14 JACK'S BOOM 6 66.9 0:11.11 1:25.19 [12] 1:11.41 [5] 1:00.30 [5] 0:48.53 [5] 0:36.51 [5] 0:24.88 [5] 0:36.51 +5

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:13.78) (0:11.11) (0:11.77) (0:12.02) (0:11.63) (0:11.93)

13 1 BEAUTANTES 7 66.9 0:11.02 1:25.65 [13] 1:11.71 [7] 1:00.69 [7] 0:48.94 [8] 0:36.81 [8] 0:25.13 [8] 0:36.81 +7

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.94) (0:11.02) (0:11.75) (0:12.13) (0:11.68) (0:11.82)

Scratched: What A Weekend (#10), She Mine (#7), Golden Decade (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAGIC MILLIONS QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1400m

09 December 2023 - 14:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.50
(0:12.50)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 WEIGALL TIGER 3 67.0 0:11.08 0:12.50 [1] 1:23.74 0:35.42

Cejay Graham Overall 1200m (0:12.50)

2 16 EXOTIQUE MISS 4 67.2 0:10.86 0:12.43 [2] 1.15L 0:35.62 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.43)

3 2 TRIFLING 2 67.1 0:10.93 0:12.21 [4] 1.63L 0:35.33 +2

Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:12.21)

4 5 VICTORY WIN 11 66.0 0:11.21 0:12.41 [5] 3.25L 0:35.18 -2

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1200m (0:12.41)

5 13 COOL MUSIC 15 67.2 0:10.98 0:12.39 [7] 3.47L 0:35.40 +1

Luke Tarrant Overall 1200m (0:12.39)

6 11 THE INFLICTOR 9 67.5 0:11.12 0:12.22 [10] 3.67L 0:35.32 +3

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:12.22)

7 12 BETTERLETMEDANCE 5 66.4 0:11.11 0:12.60 [6] 4.63L 0:35.83 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.60)

8 15 SOUL LADY 8 66.1 0:11.26 0:12.40 [9] 4.64L 0:35.43 +6

Damien Thornton 600m 1200m (0:12.40)

9 8 SPICY LEGEND 10 67.5 0:10.93 0:12.94 [3] 4.77L 0:36.36 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1200m (0:12.94)

10 9 MASTERPLAN 13 66.9 0:11.10 0:12.94 [11] 7.9L 0:35.99 +13

Sean Cormack 400m 1200m (0:12.94)

Scratched: What A Weekend (#10), She Mine (#7), Golden Decade (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAGIC MILLIONS QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1400m

09 December 2023 - 14:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.50
(0:12.50)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 BLACK MINTO 1 67.5 0:10.91 0:13.05 [8] 8.2L 0:36.95 +1

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:13.05)

12 14 JACK'S BOOM 6 66.9 0:11.11 0:12.95 [12] 8.56L 0:36.51 +5

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.95)

13 1 BEAUTANTES 7 66.9 0:11.02 0:13.31 [13] 11.27L 0:36.81 +7

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.31)

Scratched: What A Weekend (#10), She Mine (#7), Golden Decade (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: SKY RACING BRIBIE HANDICAP - 1000m

09 December 2023 - 15:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.62
(0:12.35)

0:44.27
(0:10.39)

0:33.88
(0:10.87)

0:23.01
(0:10.99)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ALL THAT PIZZAZZ 9 71.8 0:10.58 0:56.62 [1] 0:43.79 [7] 0:33.20 [8] 0:22.62 [6] 0:11.96 [3] 0:56.62 0:33.20

Ben Thompson 800m 600m (0:12.83) (0:10.59) (0:10.58) (0:10.66) (0:11.96)

2 3 RUBIQUITOUS 11 71.6 0:10.42 0:56.81 [2] 0:44.12 [5] 0:33.70 [4] 0:23.02 [3] 0:12.16 [2] 1.11L 0:33.70 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:12.69) (0:10.42) (0:10.68) (0:10.86) (0:12.16)

3 2 SHOOTING FOR GOLD 2 71.7 0:10.48 0:56.86 [3] 0:43.84 [9] 0:33.36 [9] 0:22.55 [9] 0:11.90 [7] 1.39L 0:33.36 -2

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.02) (0:10.48) (0:10.81) (0:10.65) (0:11.90)

4 7 EF TROOP 8 72.0 0:10.45 0:56.99 [4] 0:43.83 [10] 0:33.38 [10] 0:22.68 [10] 0:11.93 [10] 2.17L 0:33.38 -3

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.16) (0:10.45) (0:10.70) (0:10.75) (0:11.93)

5 12 RALPHIE 12 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 2.57L -:--.-- ----.-

Sean Cormack

6 8 OSAMU 13 71.3 0:10.51 0:57.07 [6] 0:44.56 [2] 0:34.05 [2] 0:23.31 [2] 0:12.35 [4] 2.65L 0:34.05 +4

Robbie Dolan 800m 800m (0:12.51) (0:10.51) (0:10.74) (0:10.96) (0:12.35)

7 9 SITUATION ROOM 4 71.0 0:10.42 0:57.09 [7] 0:44.45 [3] 0:34.03 [3] 0:23.25 [4] 0:12.22 [5] 2.71L 0:34.03 -6

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:12.64) (0:10.42) (0:10.78) (0:11.03) (0:12.22)

8 10 STEADY READY 5 71.5 0:10.53 0:57.09 [8] 0:44.45 [4] 0:33.92 [5] 0:23.03 [8] 0:12.06 [9] 2.73L 0:33.92 -2

Cejay Graham Overall 800m (0:12.64) (0:10.53) (0:10.89) (0:10.97) (0:12.06)

9 1 PRINCE OF BOOM 14 72.0 0:10.52 0:57.15 [9] 0:44.41 [6] 0:33.89 [6] 0:23.20 [5] 0:12.27 [6] 3.09L 0:33.89 +4

Michael Rodd 800m 800m (0:12.74) (0:10.52) (0:10.69) (0:10.93) (0:12.27)

10 11 FLAMING CONQUEST 3 69.8 0:10.39 0:57.21 [10] 0:44.86 [1] 0:34.47 [1] 0:23.60 [1] 0:12.61 [1] 3.43L 0:34.47 -1

Georgina Cartwright 600m 800m (0:12.35) (0:10.39) (0:10.87) (0:10.99) (0:12.61)

Scratched: Amity Gal (#14), Jemeldi (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: SKY RACING BRIBIE HANDICAP - 1000m

09 December 2023 - 15:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.62
(0:12.35)

0:44.27
(0:10.39)

0:33.88
(0:10.87)

0:23.01
(0:10.99)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 MABEL 1 71.3 0:10.54 0:57.32 [11] 0:44.45 [8] 0:33.91 [7] 0:23.31 [7] 0:12.32 [8] 4.07L 0:33.91 -4

Samantha Collett Overall 800m (0:12.87) (0:10.54) (0:10.60) (0:10.99) (0:12.32)

12 4 SMART IMAGE 7 70.6 0:10.27 0:57.35 [12] 0:43.87 [11] 0:33.60 [11] 0:22.91 [11] 0:12.17 [11] 4.24L 0:33.60 -9

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.48) (0:10.27) (0:10.69) (0:10.74) (0:12.17)

Scratched: Amity Gal (#14), Jemeldi (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES JUST NOW - 1300m

09 December 2023 - 15:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.03
(0:07.63)

1:08.40
(0:10.55)

0:57.85
(0:11.05)

0:46.80
(0:11.49)

0:35.31
(0:11.60)

0:23.71
(0:11.56)

0:35.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 CHATTY LADY 3 66.3 0:07.81 1:16.03 [1] 1:08.22 [7] 0:57.24 [7] 0:46.09 [6] 0:34.60 [6] 0:23.35 [5] 0:34.60

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m Overall (0:07.81) (0:10.98) (0:11.15) (0:11.49) (0:11.25) (0:11.22)

2 4 ESSONNE 4 67.4 0:08.08 1:16.15 [2] 1:08.07 [8] 0:57.04 [9] 0:45.88 [9] 0:34.48 [8] 0:23.24 [8] 0:34.48 -3

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:08.08) (0:11.03) (0:11.16) (0:11.40) (0:11.24) (0:11.25)

3 3 BETTER GET SET 6 67.7 0:07.71 1:16.16 [3] 1:08.45 [5] 0:57.48 [6] 0:46.15 [7] 0:34.58 [7] 0:23.28 [6] 0:34.58 +7

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:07.71) (0:10.97) (0:11.33) (0:11.57) (0:11.30) (0:11.13)

4 2 EXTREMIST 15 71.4 0:07.68 1:16.33 [4] 1:08.65 [4] 0:58.15 [1] 0:47.10 [1] 0:35.61 [1] 0:24.01 [1] 0:35.61 +7

Robbie Dolan 1200m Overall (0:07.68) (0:10.50) (0:11.05) (0:11.49) (0:11.60) (0:11.56)

5 1 STARTANTES 14 68.1 0:08.39 1:16.41 [5] 1:08.02 [11] 0:56.98 [11] 0:45.77 [11] 0:34.24 [11] 0:23.15 [10] 0:34.24 +6

Martin Harley 400m Overall (0:08.39) (0:11.04) (0:11.21) (0:11.53) (0:11.09) (0:10.89)

6 5 GLORIOUS RUBY 2 68.8 0:07.65 1:17.06 [6] 1:09.41 [3] 0:58.75 [3] 0:47.53 [2] 0:36.19 [2] 0:24.69 [2] 0:36.19 -1

Marnu Potgieter 1200m Overall (0:07.65) (0:10.66) (0:11.22) (0:11.34) (0:11.50) (0:11.61)

7 13 PER INAWAY 10 70.4 0:07.64 1:17.27 [7] 1:09.63 [2] 0:58.99 [2] 0:47.60 [3] 0:36.06 [3] 0:24.61 [4] 0:36.06 +10

Jim Byrne 1200m Overall (0:07.64) (0:10.64) (0:11.39) (0:11.54) (0:11.45) (0:11.50)

8 8 LA SOEUR 1 67.8 0:07.63 1:17.29 [8] 1:09.66 [1] 0:58.80 [4] 0:47.55 [4] 0:36.02 [5] 0:24.66 [3] 0:36.02 +3

Sean Cormack 1200m Overall (0:07.63) (0:10.86) (0:11.25) (0:11.53) (0:11.36) (0:11.63)

9 7 DEEP ROUGE 11 68.4 0:08.09 1:17.61 [9] 1:09.52 [9] 0:58.66 [8] 0:47.35 [8] 0:35.85 [9] 0:24.49 [9] 0:35.85 +9

Damien Thornton 1200m Overall (0:08.09) (0:10.86) (0:11.31) (0:11.50) (0:11.36) (0:11.31)

10 10 DUCHESS BREE 5 68.3 0:08.28 1:18.22 [10] 1:09.94 [10] 0:59.01 [10] 0:47.65 [10] 0:36.20 [10] 0:24.89 [11] 0:36.20 +5

Melea Castle 1200m Overall (0:08.28) (0:10.93) (0:11.36) (0:11.45) (0:11.31) (0:11.76)

Scratched: She Mine (#9), Lady Shotgun (#14), Stroll (#6), Midnight In Tokyo (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES JUST NOW - 1300m

09 December 2023 - 15:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.03
(0:07.63)

1:08.40
(0:10.55)

0:57.85
(0:11.05)

0:46.80
(0:11.49)

0:35.31
(0:11.60)

0:23.71
(0:11.56)

0:35.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 SAKURA GIRL 7 69.0 0:07.77 1:18.95 [11] 1:11.18 [6] 1:00.41 [5] 0:49.11 [5] 0:37.72 [4] 0:26.05 [7] 0:37.72 +5

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:07.77) (0:10.77) (0:11.30) (0:11.39) (0:11.67) (0:12.11)

Scratched: She Mine (#9), Lady Shotgun (#14), Stroll (#6), Midnight In Tokyo (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES JUST NOW - 1300m

09 December 2023 - 15:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:35.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 CHATTY LADY 3 66.3 0:07.81 0:12.13 [2] 1:16.03 0:34.60

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m Overall (0:12.13)

2 4 ESSONNE 4 67.4 0:08.08 0:11.99 [7] 0.7L 0:34.48 -3

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:11.99)

3 3 BETTER GET SET 6 67.7 0:07.71 0:12.15 [4] 0.75L 0:34.58 +7

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.15)

4 2 EXTREMIST 15 71.4 0:07.68 0:12.45 [1] 1.74L 0:35.61 +7

Robbie Dolan 1200m Overall (0:12.45)

5 1 STARTANTES 14 68.1 0:08.39 0:12.26 [5] 2.21L 0:34.24 +6

Martin Harley 400m Overall (0:12.26)

6 5 GLORIOUS RUBY 2 68.8 0:07.65 0:13.08 [3] 6.03L 0:36.19 -1

Marnu Potgieter 1200m Overall (0:13.08)

7 13 PER INAWAY 10 70.4 0:07.64 0:13.11 [6] 7.29L 0:36.06 +10

Jim Byrne 1200m Overall (0:13.11)

8 8 LA SOEUR 1 67.8 0:07.63 0:13.03 [8] 7.41L 0:36.02 +3

Sean Cormack 1200m Overall (0:13.03)

9 7 DEEP ROUGE 11 68.4 0:08.09 0:13.18 [9] 9.27L 0:35.85 +9

Damien Thornton 1200m Overall (0:13.18)

10 10 DUCHESS BREE 5 68.3 0:08.28 0:13.13 [11] 12.84L 0:36.20 +5

Melea Castle 1200m Overall (0:13.13)

Scratched: She Mine (#9), Lady Shotgun (#14), Stroll (#6), Midnight In Tokyo (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES JUST NOW - 1300m

09 December 2023 - 15:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:35.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 SAKURA GIRL 7 69.0 0:07.77 0:13.94 [10] 17.18L 0:37.72 +5

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:13.94)

Scratched: She Mine (#9), Lady Shotgun (#14), Stroll (#6), Midnight In Tokyo (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE STAR GATEWAY - 1400m

09 December 2023 - 16:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.56
(0:13.50)

1:09.06
(0:10.70)

0:58.36
(0:11.32)

0:47.04
(0:11.70)

0:35.34
(0:11.71)

0:23.63
(0:11.71)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 DREAM HOUR 6 67.3 0:10.91 1:22.56 [1] 1:08.57 [10] 0:57.51 [11] 0:45.91 [11] 0:34.32 [11] 0:22.70 [10] 0:34.32

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:13.99) (0:11.06) (0:11.60) (0:11.59) (0:11.62) (0:10.91)

2 15 MIDNIGHT IN TOKYO 7 67.3 0:10.93 1:22.96 [2] 1:09.32 [5] 0:58.39 [5] 0:46.75 [6] 0:34.97 [7] 0:23.39 [5] 0:34.97 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:13.64) (0:10.93) (0:11.64) (0:11.78) (0:11.58) (0:11.07)

3 8 WARBY 9 68.7 0:10.95 1:23.06 [3] 1:08.74 [13] 0:57.48 [14] 0:45.98 [15] 0:34.20 [15] 0:22.73 [14] 0:34.20 +7

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.26) (0:11.50) (0:11.78) (0:11.47) (0:10.95)

4 5 FREEDOM RALLY 10 69.7 0:10.65 1:23.08 [4] 1:09.50 [4] 0:58.85 [3] 0:47.29 [3] 0:35.49 [3] 0:23.70 [3] 0:35.49 +1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.58) (0:10.65) (0:11.56) (0:11.80) (0:11.79) (0:11.45)

5 11 DEER TRAIL 3 67.3 0:10.99 1:23.09 [5] 1:09.33 [7] 0:58.34 [8] 0:46.71 [8] 0:34.91 [10] 0:23.29 [9] 0:34.91 +6

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:13.76) (0:10.99) (0:11.63) (0:11.80) (0:11.62) (0:11.20)

6 13 EKATERINA 16 67.3 0:10.98 1:23.09 [6] 1:08.70 [14] 0:57.72 [13] 0:46.22 [13] 0:34.41 [14] 0:23.00 [12] 0:34.41 +0

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:14.39) (0:10.98) (0:11.50) (0:11.81) (0:11.41) (0:11.06)

7 1 THE VOWELS 12 67.3 0:10.90 1:23.16 [7] 1:09.39 [8] 0:58.49 [6] 0:46.92 [7] 0:35.28 [6] 0:23.63 [4] 0:35.28 +6

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:13.77) (0:10.90) (0:11.57) (0:11.64) (0:11.65) (0:11.28)

8 3 STANDING ORDER 5 68.8 0:10.70 1:23.17 [8] 1:09.66 [2] 0:58.96 [2] 0:47.65 [1] 0:35.95 [1] 0:24.24 [1] 0:35.95 -1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.51) (0:10.70) (0:11.31) (0:11.70) (0:11.71) (0:11.72)

9 9 EPICUS 11 66.6 0:10.94 1:23.53 [9] 1:09.58 [9] 0:58.64 [9] 0:47.02 [10] 0:35.45 [8] 0:23.75 [8] 0:35.45 +6

Taylor Marshall Overall 1200m (0:13.95) (0:10.94) (0:11.62) (0:11.57) (0:11.70) (0:11.27)

10 12 HOUSTON ROCKET 2 66.5 0:10.97 1:23.82 [10] 1:09.79 [11] 0:58.82 [10] 0:47.36 [9] 0:35.70 [9] 0:23.93 [11] 0:35.70 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.03) (0:10.97) (0:11.46) (0:11.66) (0:11.77) (0:11.51)

Scratched: Ultimate Outcome (#17), Flashing Steel (#2), Sakura Girl (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE STAR GATEWAY - 1400m

09 December 2023 - 16:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.56
(0:13.50)

1:09.06
(0:10.70)

0:58.36
(0:11.32)

0:47.04
(0:11.70)

0:35.34
(0:11.71)

0:23.63
(0:11.71)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 JOHN RAMBO 4 66.1 0:11.15 1:23.87 [11] 1:09.80 [12] 0:58.65 [12] 0:47.08 [12] 0:35.29 [12] 0:23.70 [13] 0:35.29 +4

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:14.07) (0:11.15) (0:11.57) (0:11.79) (0:11.59) (0:11.38)

12 7 COCOBREW EXPRESS 13 68.4 0:10.70 1:23.91 [12] 1:10.41 [1] 0:59.71 [1] 0:48.36 [2] 0:36.68 [2] 0:24.88 [2] 0:36.68 +6

Dale Smith 1200m 1200m (0:13.50) (0:10.70) (0:11.35) (0:11.68) (0:11.80) (0:11.94)

13 16 SUNSET SOIREE 18 68.2 0:10.80 1:24.26 [13] 1:09.40 [15] 0:58.60 [15] 0:47.29 [14] 0:35.59 [13] 0:23.90 [15] 0:35.59 +3

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:14.86) (0:10.80) (0:11.31) (0:11.70) (0:11.69) (0:11.48)

14 4 COUNT DA BEANS 1 66.4 0:11.00 1:24.30 [14] 1:10.56 [6] 0:59.56 [7] 0:48.11 [5] 0:36.47 [5] 0:24.65 [6] 0:36.47 -1

Damien Thornton Overall 1200m (0:13.74) (0:11.00) (0:11.45) (0:11.64) (0:11.82) (0:11.71)

15 18 SEVENTIES HIT 15 68.9 0:10.81 1:25.42 [15] 1:11.89 [3] 1:01.08 [4] 0:49.47 [4] 0:37.79 [4] 0:25.76 [7] 0:37.79 +8

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:13.53) (0:10.81) (0:11.61) (0:11.68) (0:12.03) (0:12.12)

Scratched: Ultimate Outcome (#17), Flashing Steel (#2), Sakura Girl (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE STAR GATEWAY - 1400m

09 December 2023 - 16:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 DREAM HOUR 6 67.3 0:10.91 0:11.79 [3] 1:22.56 0:34.32

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.79)

2 15 MIDNIGHT IN TOKYO 7 67.3 0:10.93 0:12.32 [1] 2.36L 0:34.97 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.32)

3 8 WARBY 9 68.7 0:10.95 0:11.78 [10] 2.91L 0:34.20 +7

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.78)

4 5 FREEDOM RALLY 10 69.7 0:10.65 0:12.25 [5] 3.06L 0:35.49 +1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.25)

5 11 DEER TRAIL 3 67.3 0:10.99 0:12.09 [7] 3.09L 0:34.91 +6

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.09)

6 13 EKATERINA 16 67.3 0:10.98 0:11.94 [9] 3.1L 0:34.41 +0

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:11.94)

7 1 THE VOWELS 12 67.3 0:10.90 0:12.35 [4] 3.5L 0:35.28 +6

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.35)

8 3 STANDING ORDER 5 68.8 0:10.70 0:12.52 [2] 3.58L 0:35.95 -1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.52)

9 9 EPICUS 11 66.6 0:10.94 0:12.48 [8] 5.67L 0:35.45 +6

Taylor Marshall Overall 1200m (0:12.48)

10 12 HOUSTON ROCKET 2 66.5 0:10.97 0:12.42 [12] 7.4L 0:35.70 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.42)

Scratched: Ultimate Outcome (#17), Flashing Steel (#2), Sakura Girl (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE STAR GATEWAY - 1400m

09 December 2023 - 16:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 JOHN RAMBO 4 66.1 0:11.15 0:12.32 [13] 7.68L 0:35.29 +4

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.32)

12 7 COCOBREW EXPRESS 13 68.4 0:10.70 0:12.94 [6] 7.91L 0:36.68 +6

Dale Smith 1200m 1200m (0:12.94)

13 16 SUNSET SOIREE 18 68.2 0:10.80 0:12.42 [15] 9.99L 0:35.59 +3

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.42)

14 4 COUNT DA BEANS 1 66.4 0:11.00 0:12.94 [11] 10.22L 0:36.47 -1

Damien Thornton Overall 1200m (0:12.94)

15 18 SEVENTIES HIT 15 68.9 0:10.81 0:13.64 [14] 16.79L 0:37.79 +8

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:13.64)

Scratched: Ultimate Outcome (#17), Flashing Steel (#2), Sakura Girl (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GEMLIFE DIAMOND DASH BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 1200m

09 December 2023 - 17:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.99
(0:13.50)

0:57.49
(0:11.45)

0:46.04
(0:11.27)

0:34.77
(0:11.56)

0:23.21
(0:11.26)

0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:34.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SAILOR'S SECRET 19 67.2 0:11.03 1:10.99 [1] 0:57.49 [1] 0:46.04 [1] 0:34.55 [2] 0:22.98 [3] 0:11.95 [2] 1:10.99 0:34.55

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.50) (0:11.45) (0:11.49) (0:11.57) (0:11.03) (0:11.95)

2 1 GO WANDJI 12 68.7 0:10.62 1:11.11 [2] 0:56.80 [12] 0:45.09 [12] 0:33.76 [11] 0:22.38 [10] 0:11.76 [6] 0.73L 0:33.76 -1

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.71) (0:11.33) (0:11.38) (0:10.62) (0:11.76)

3 8 RENOUF 9 68.6 0:11.20 1:11.15 [3] 0:57.38 [5] 0:46.18 [2] 0:34.93 [1] 0:23.37 [1] 0:12.10 [3] 0.92L 0:34.93 +5

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:11.20) (0:11.25) (0:11.56) (0:11.27) (0:12.10)

4 17 HELLUVA BARTY 1 67.5 0:10.89 1:11.22 [4] 0:57.30 [6] 0:45.63 [7] 0:34.12 [7] 0:22.84 [6] 0:11.95 [5] 1.33L 0:34.12 -4

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.67) (0:11.51) (0:11.28) (0:10.89) (0:11.95)

5 18 HOLLYWOOD NORTH 6 66.7 0:10.91 1:11.25 [5] 0:57.16 [9] 0:45.44 [9] 0:34.09 [8] 0:22.72 [9] 0:11.81 [9] 1.53L 0:34.09 +1

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.72) (0:11.35) (0:11.37) (0:10.91) (0:11.81)

6 6 DR WHY NOT 3 65.7 0:11.15 1:11.32 [6] 0:57.65 [3] 0:46.14 [4] 0:34.64 [4] 0:23.24 [4] 0:12.09 [4] 1.96L 0:34.64 -1

Michael Murphy 800m 400m (0:13.67) (0:11.51) (0:11.50) (0:11.40) (0:11.15) (0:12.09)

7 16 STROLL 11 66.9 0:10.92 1:11.35 [7] 0:57.15 [11] 0:45.47 [10] 0:34.07 [9] 0:22.86 [7] 0:11.94 [8] 2.13L 0:34.07 -6

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.20) (0:11.68) (0:11.40) (0:11.21) (0:10.92) (0:11.94)

8 12 OUR MAGNUS 2 66.4 0:11.09 1:11.40 [8] 0:57.41 [7] 0:45.87 [6] 0:34.42 [6] 0:22.91 [8] 0:11.82 [10] 2.42L 0:34.42 +2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.99) (0:11.54) (0:11.45) (0:11.51) (0:11.09) (0:11.82)

9 10 SELF INDULGENT 13 65.9 0:11.06 1:11.41 [9] 0:57.86 [2] 0:46.34 [3] 0:34.85 [3] 0:23.43 [2] 0:12.37 [1] 2.45L 0:34.85 +1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.55) (0:11.52) (0:11.49) (0:11.42) (0:11.06) (0:12.37)

10 14 DELEXO 4 66.2 0:11.06 1:11.58 [10] 0:57.83 [4] 0:46.23 [5] 0:34.73 [5] 0:23.27 [5] 0:12.21 [7] 3.49L 0:34.73 +3

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:13.75) (0:11.60) (0:11.50) (0:11.46) (0:11.06) (0:12.21)

Scratched: Per Inaway (#11), Ralphie (#7), Glorious Ruby (#15), Starvirgo (#2), Chatty Lady (#3), Beaux Rumble (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GEMLIFE DIAMOND DASH BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 1200m

09 December 2023 - 17:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.99
(0:13.50)

0:57.49
(0:11.45)

0:46.04
(0:11.27)

0:34.77
(0:11.56)

0:23.21
(0:11.26)

0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:34.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 19 PACIFIC ATLANTIC 10 66.8 0:11.04 1:11.61 [11] 0:57.51 [10] 0:45.65 [11] 0:34.13 [12] 0:22.70 [12] 0:11.66 [13] 3.66L 0:34.13 +7

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.86) (0:11.52) (0:11.43) (0:11.04) (0:11.66)

12 13 TITANIUM 14 67.7 0:10.90 1:11.73 [12] 0:57.20 [13] 0:45.60 [13] 0:34.18 [13] 0:22.79 [13] 0:11.89 [12] 4.32L 0:34.18 -6

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.60) (0:11.42) (0:11.39) (0:10.90) (0:11.89)

13 4 GOGOL 7 66.9 0:10.98 1:11.97 [13] 0:57.92 [8] 0:46.31 [8] 0:34.68 [10] 0:23.22 [11] 0:12.24 [11] 5.79L 0:34.68 +6

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.61) (0:11.63) (0:11.46) (0:10.98) (0:12.24)

Scratched: Per Inaway (#11), Ralphie (#7), Glorious Ruby (#15), Starvirgo (#2), Chatty Lady (#3), Beaux Rumble (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 25/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1500m

09 December 2023 - 17:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:30.15
(0:08.42)

1:21.73
(0:10.70)

1:11.03
(0:10.89)

1:00.14
(0:11.45)

0:48.69
(0:12.02)

0:36.67
(0:12.37)

0:24.30
(0:11.75)

0:36.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 23 BRAVE MASO 6 67.6 0:08.51 1:30.15 [1] 1:21.64 [4] 1:10.60 [7] 0:59.56 [6] 0:48.04 [6] 0:36.22 [6] 0:24.22 [4] 0:36.22

Bailey Wheeler 1400m Overall (0:08.51) (0:11.04) (0:11.04) (0:11.52) (0:11.82) (0:12.00) (0:11.72)

2 12 BULLION BOY 9 67.9 0:08.43 1:30.16 [2] 1:21.73 [2] 1:10.77 [4] 0:59.66 [5] 0:48.24 [4] 0:36.40 [4] 0:24.27 [3] 0:36.40 -3

Michael Murphy 1400m Overall (0:08.43) (0:10.96) (0:11.11) (0:11.42) (0:11.84) (0:12.13) (0:11.77)

3 9 NO GOING BACK 4 68.1 0:08.43 1:30.22 [3] 1:21.79 [3] 1:10.72 [6] 0:59.50 [7] 0:47.99 [7] 0:36.17 [7] 0:24.16 [6] 0:36.17 -4

Justin Huxtable 1400m Overall (0:08.43) (0:11.07) (0:11.22) (0:11.51) (0:11.82) (0:12.01) (0:11.54)

4 18 TUHINGA 7 66.6 0:08.53 1:30.29 [4] 1:21.76 [6] 1:10.57 [8] 0:59.41 [8] 0:47.86 [9] 0:36.15 [9] 0:24.19 [7] 0:36.15 -4

Jaden Lloyd 1200m Overall (0:08.53) (0:11.19) (0:11.16) (0:11.55) (0:11.71) (0:11.96) (0:11.71)

5 21 COLLEAGUES 8 65.1 0:08.75 1:30.33 [5] 1:21.58 [11] 1:10.09 [12] 0:58.76 [12] 0:47.24 [12] 0:35.72 [12] 0:23.89 [12] 0:35.72 +2

Ryan Maloney 1400m Overall (0:08.75) (0:11.49) (0:11.33) (0:11.52) (0:11.52) (0:11.83) (0:11.57)

6 5 EVOCATOR 1 67.3 0:08.71 1:30.33 [6] 1:21.62 [10] 1:10.60 [9] 0:59.35 [9] 0:47.99 [8] 0:36.20 [8] 0:24.18 [9] 0:36.20 -5

Martin Harley 1400m Overall (0:08.71) (0:11.02) (0:11.25) (0:11.36) (0:11.79) (0:12.02) (0:11.78)

7 6 KORUTO 3 65.3 0:08.83 1:30.56 [7] 1:21.73 [12] 1:10.27 [13] 0:58.99 [13] 0:47.37 [13] 0:35.83 [13] 0:24.10 [13] 0:35.83 +0

Jake Molloy 1400m Overall (0:08.83) (0:11.46) (0:11.28) (0:11.62) (0:11.54) (0:11.73) (0:11.72)

8 16 ARTS OBJECT 10 70.0 0:08.61 1:30.64 [8] 1:22.03 [9] 1:11.41 [2] 1:00.44 [3] 0:48.88 [3] 0:36.92 [3] 0:24.79 [1] 0:36.92 +2

Angela Jones 1400m Overall (0:08.61) (0:10.62) (0:10.97) (0:11.56) (0:11.96) (0:12.13) (0:11.98)

9 17 GUTS 'N' GLORY 2 65.0 0:08.60 1:30.78 [9] 1:22.18 [8] 1:10.75 [10] 0:59.45 [10] 0:47.95 [11] 0:36.37 [11] 0:24.50 [11] 0:36.37 +3

Michael Rodd 1400m Overall (0:08.60) (0:11.43) (0:11.30) (0:11.50) (0:11.58) (0:11.87) (0:11.81)

10 24 MARTEDI 12 66.0 0:08.88 1:30.90 [10] 1:22.02 [13] 1:10.80 [11] 0:59.56 [11] 0:48.15 [10] 0:36.68 [10] 0:24.73 [10] 0:36.68 +0

Sean Cormack 1400m Overall (0:08.88) (0:11.22) (0:11.24) (0:11.41) (0:11.47) (0:11.95) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Sacred Mission (#19), Moktaffy (#20), Chasing Jackley (#4), Kaiberry (#1), Deep Tempest (#10), Ain't He Grand (#11), Fleur Du Monde (#15), Launch Pad (#7), Blakmax (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 26/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1500m

09 December 2023 - 17:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:30.15
(0:08.42)

1:21.73
(0:10.70)

1:11.03
(0:10.89)

1:00.14
(0:11.45)

0:48.69
(0:12.02)

0:36.67
(0:12.37)

0:24.30
(0:11.75)

0:36.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 SEMAPHORE GIRL 18 64.2 0:09.06 1:31.04 [11] 1:21.98 [14] 1:10.44 [14] 0:59.12 [14] 0:47.63 [14] 0:36.17 [14] 0:24.47 [14] 0:36.17 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1400m Overall (0:09.06) (0:11.54) (0:11.32) (0:11.49) (0:11.46) (0:11.70) (0:11.79)

12 14 TYRESA 15 65.2 0:09.23 1:31.86 [12] 1:22.63 [15] 1:11.03 [15] 0:59.78 [15] 0:48.28 [15] 0:36.98 [15] 0:25.14 [15] 0:36.98 +4

Cejay Graham 800m Overall (0:09.23) (0:11.60) (0:11.25) (0:11.50) (0:11.30) (0:11.84) (0:12.00)

13 2 CLYDE 11 67.1 0:08.42 1:31.97 [13] 1:23.55 [1] 1:12.52 [5] 1:01.51 [4] 0:49.89 [5] 0:38.06 [5] 0:25.98 [5] 0:38.06 +3

Marnu Potgieter 1400m Overall (0:08.42) (0:11.03) (0:11.01) (0:11.62) (0:11.83) (0:12.08) (0:12.40)

14 22 STAR SEEKER 20 69.7 0:08.56 1:32.87 [14] 1:24.31 [7] 1:13.61 [3] 1:02.79 [2] 0:51.34 [2] 0:39.38 [2] 0:26.99 [2] 0:39.38 +2

Samantha Collett 1400m Overall (0:08.56) (0:10.70) (0:10.82) (0:11.45) (0:11.96) (0:12.39) (0:12.55)

15 3 DUKE OF BUCKINGHAM 13 70.3 0:08.53 1:36.05 [15] 1:27.52 [5] 1:16.93 [1] 1:06.04 [1] 0:54.59 [1] 0:42.57 [1] 0:29.91 [8] 0:42.57 -6

Melea Castle 1400m Overall (0:08.53) (0:10.59) (0:10.89) (0:11.45) (0:12.02) (0:12.66) (0:13.69)

Scratched: Sacred Mission (#19), Moktaffy (#20), Chasing Jackley (#4), Kaiberry (#1), Deep Tempest (#10), Ain't He Grand (#11), Fleur Du Monde (#15), Launch Pad (#7), Blakmax (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 27/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1500m

09 December 2023 - 17:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.55
(0:12.55)

0:36.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 23 BRAVE MASO 6 67.6 0:08.51 0:12.50 [2] 1:30.15 0:36.22

Bailey Wheeler 1400m Overall (0:12.50)

2 12 BULLION BOY 9 67.9 0:08.43 0:12.50 [3] 0.08L 0:36.40 -3

Michael Murphy 1400m Overall (0:12.50)

3 9 NO GOING BACK 4 68.1 0:08.43 0:12.62 [1] 0.42L 0:36.17 -4

Justin Huxtable 1400m Overall (0:12.62)

4 18 TUHINGA 7 66.6 0:08.53 0:12.48 [4] 0.82L 0:36.15 -4

Jaden Lloyd 1200m Overall (0:12.48)

5 21 COLLEAGUES 8 65.1 0:08.75 0:12.32 [7] 1.08L 0:35.72 +2

Ryan Maloney 1400m Overall (0:12.32)

6 5 EVOCATOR 1 67.3 0:08.71 0:12.40 [6] 1.1L 0:36.20 -5

Martin Harley 1400m Overall (0:12.40)

7 6 KORUTO 3 65.3 0:08.83 0:12.38 [10] 2.46L 0:35.83 +0

Jake Molloy 1400m Overall (0:12.38)

8 16 ARTS OBJECT 10 70.0 0:08.61 0:12.81 [5] 2.9L 0:36.92 +2

Angela Jones 1400m Overall (0:12.81)

9 17 GUTS 'N' GLORY 2 65.0 0:08.60 0:12.69 [9] 3.72L 0:36.37 +3

Michael Rodd 1400m Overall (0:12.69)

10 24 MARTEDI 12 66.0 0:08.88 0:12.84 [8] 4.44L 0:36.68 +0

Sean Cormack 1400m Overall (0:12.84)

Scratched: Sacred Mission (#19), Moktaffy (#20), Chasing Jackley (#4), Kaiberry (#1), Deep Tempest (#10), Ain't He Grand (#11), Fleur Du Monde (#15), Launch Pad (#7), Blakmax (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 28/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1500m

09 December 2023 - 17:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.55
(0:12.55)

0:36.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 SEMAPHORE GIRL 18 64.2 0:09.06 0:12.68 [11] 5.24L 0:36.17 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1400m Overall (0:12.68)

12 14 TYRESA 15 65.2 0:09.23 0:13.14 [14] 10.11L 0:36.98 +4

Cejay Graham 800m Overall (0:13.14)

13 2 CLYDE 11 67.1 0:08.42 0:13.58 [12] 10.76L 0:38.06 +3

Marnu Potgieter 1400m Overall (0:13.58)

14 22 STAR SEEKER 20 69.7 0:08.56 0:14.44 [13] 16.02L 0:39.38 +2

Samantha Collett 1400m Overall (0:14.44)

15 3 DUKE OF BUCKINGHAM 13 70.3 0:08.53 0:16.22 [15] 34.71L 0:42.57 -6

Melea Castle 1400m Overall (0:16.22)

Scratched: Sacred Mission (#19), Moktaffy (#20), Chasing Jackley (#4), Kaiberry (#1), Deep Tempest (#10), Ain't He Grand (#11), Fleur Du Monde (#15), Launch Pad (#7), Blakmax (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  18:24 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 29/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


